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10551 Hathaway Drive, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Toll Free: 866-314-0812

2475 N. Bundy Road, Fresno, CA 93727
Toll Free: 866-314-0813

$6.47 OFF

$30.00 OFF

Professional Price
Instant Savings

Professional Price
Instant Savings

$32.37
-$6.47

$127.50
-$30.00

YOUR COST 

YOUR COST 

$25.90

$97.50

#4379 | 25 LB. BAG

#1798 | 2.5 GAL. JUG

• Water soluble grade potassium sulfate
• Fortified with a chelated micronutrient package
• Excellent late season fertilizer

• Provides energy needed to push “bud-break” uniformly
• Accelerates the emergence of fruiting buds
• Can be used at seeding or when transplanting to 

maximize new root growth

0-0-50 Potassium with Micros
by PrimeraOne®

BREAKOUT® 4-14-2
by Huma Gro®

$2.05 OFF

$5.00 OFF

Professional Price
Instant Savings

Professional Price
Instant Savings

$22.00
-$2.05

$42.75
-$5.00

YOUR COST 

YOUR COST 

$19.95

$37.75

#3307 | 50 LB. BAG

#4229 | 50 LB. BAG

• Product close-out special
• Dihydrate Gypsum - Greens Grade with 2% humic 

acid coating - 120 SGN

• 43% of Nitrogen fro MESA with Dimension pre-emergent

SuperCalS04 with Humic GG
by Calcium Products

Proscape 16-0-8
by Lebanon Turf®
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