

GOLF & SPORTS TURF PRODUCTS MONTHLY SPECIALS | FEBRUARY 2022



Offer good February 1-28, 2022

CUSTOMER SAVINGS

\$6.47 OFF 0-0-50 Potassium with Micros by PrimeraOne®

- Water soluble grade potassium sulfate
- Fortified with a chelated micronutrient package

\$25.90

• Excellent late season fertilizer

#4379 | 25 LB. BAG

Professional Price	\$32.37
Instant Savings	-\$6.47
	ψ0.+1

YOUR COST



\$2.05 OFF SuperCalSO4 with Humic GG

by Calcium Products

- Product close-out special
- Dihydrate Gypsum Greens Grade with 2% humic acid coating - 120 SGN

#3307 | 50 LB. BAG

YOUR COST	\$19.95
Instant Savings	-\$2.05
Professional Price	\$22.00



\$30.00 OFF BREAKOUT® 4-14-2

by Huma Gro®

- · Provides energy needed to push "bud-break" uniformly
- · Accelerates the emergence of fruiting buds
- Can be used at seeding or when transplanting to maximize new root growth

#1798 | 2.5 GAL. JUG

YOUR COST	\$97.50
Professional Price Instant Savings	\$127.50 -\$30.00
-	



\$5.00 OFF Proscape 16-0-8 by Lebanon Turf[®]

• 43% of Nitrogen fro MESA with Dimension pre-emergent

\$37.75

#4229 | 50 LB. BAG

Professional Price	\$42.75
Instant Savings	-\$5.00

YOUR COST



PROUD SUPPORTERS OF THE



10551 Hathaway Drive, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Toll Free: 866-314-0812 www.agriturfdistributing.com

2475 N. Bundy Road, Fresno, CA 93727 Toll Free: 866-314-0813



Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 10551 Hathaway Drive

WONTHLY SPECIALS TURF PRODUCTS COLF & SPORTS

Proscape 16-0-8 **BREAKOUT® 4-14-2** SuperCalSO4 with Humic GG 20-0-50 Potassium with Micros

Offer good February 1-28, 2022

IT'S TIME TO SEND IN ALL APPLICABLE 2022 LICENSES & PERMITS TO INSURE UNITERRUPTED SERVICE IN THE NEW YEAR

RELEVANT LICENSES AND PERMITS:

- QAL Qualified Applicator License •
- QAC Qualified Applicator Certificate •
- OPID Operator Identification Number •
- **RMP** Restricted Materials Permit
- PA Private Applicators License
- PDL Pesticide Dealers License
- Resale Certificate

SEND UPDATED LICENSES AND PERMITS **VIA ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:**

E-Mail: strinidad@agriturfdistributig.com

10551 Hathaway Drive

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

Fax: (562) 366-0295 Mail: Agri-Turf Distributing LLC Attn: Customer Service



HAPPY NEW YEAR FROM AGRI-TURF DISTRIBUTING